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Pts

6.5
6.5
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
1.0
0.0
0.0

2N
CM
2N
IN
IN
2N
IN
2N
3N
NC
2N
NC
2N
IN
NC
NC
3N

V PRIMAVERA

Como(15 aprile — 27 maggio
2010)

NAME

PRIMERANO Carlo
CROSO Marco
LUPPI Dario
PEDE Lucio
NOVI' Giuseppe
NASTASI Ivano
ORSENIGO Davide
LIPARI Alberto
DAL LAGO Emilio
STRUPPA Giovanni
GHEZZI Carlo
BASSOLI Andrea
CORTI Filippo
GIARACUNI Claudio
CASAROLA Andrea
ROKIC Petar
COCCONCELLI Lorenzo

Elo

1758
1817
1739
1874
1824
1705
1860
1559
1385
1440
1688
1440
1721
1810
1440
1446
1560

PRtg

2153
2081
1891
1738
1748
1606
1681
1718
1741
1599
1521
1573
1517
1463
847
958
1024

Bucl

26.50
25.50
28.00
27.00
23.00
18.50
28.50
26.50
23.00
20.50
19.50
18.00
20.00
18.50
17.50
21.50
19.00

BucT

29.50
28.50
29.00
29.50
25.50
21.00
31.00
27.50
25.50
21.50
20.50
20.50
22.50
19.50
18.50
24.50
22.00

ARO

1731.29
1659.29
1733.14
1687.57
1698.29
1620.29
1681.43
1717.57
1738.86
1624.71
1652.29
1661.14
1618.86
1565.00
1588.00
1490.57
1597.71



